
Selettiva Nord Cassano S. 125 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 969 TRENTIN J. 20:06.367
Tempo gara

1 2:16.714 17:03:51.164

2 2:12.490 17:06:03.654

3 2:12.587 17:08:16.241

4 2:11.282 17:10:27.523

5 2:17.641 17:12:45.164

6 2:11.892 17:14:57.056

7 2:10.756 17:17:07.812

8 2:12.109 17:19:19.921

9 2:15.003 17:21:34.924

 Po. 2 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 07.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.191 17:03:51.748

2 2:15.406 17:06:07.154

3 2:15.370 17:08:22.524

4 2:14.832 17:10:37.356

5 2:11.935 17:12:49.291

6 2:12.718 17:15:02.009

7 2:12.976 17:17:14.985

8 2:12.962 17:19:27.947

9 2:14.424 17:21:42.371

 Po. 3 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 12.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.006 17:03:54.456

2 2:15.318 17:06:09.774

3 2:14.303 17:08:24.077

4 2:14.369 17:10:38.446

5 2:14.031 17:12:52.477

6 2:13.867 17:15:06.344

7 2:13.471 17:17:19.815

8 2:13.515 17:19:33.330

9 2:14.352 17:21:47.682

 Po. 4 - # 228 CONTE M. + 13.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.230 17:03:49.440

2 2:16.540 17:06:05.980

3 2:16.155 17:08:22.135

4 2:14.769 17:10:36.904

5 2:15.038 17:12:51.942

6 2:14.241 17:15:06.183

7 2:13.481 17:17:19.664

8 2:15.113 17:19:34.777

9 2:14.036 17:21:48.813

 Po. 5 - # 15 GRUBER A. + 15.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.876 17:03:53.173

2 2:15.972 17:06:09.145

3 2:14.553 17:08:23.698

4 2:14.488 17:10:38.186

5 2:16.191 17:12:54.377

6 2:13.466 17:15:07.843

7 2:13.583 17:17:21.426

8 2:14.641 17:19:36.067

9 2:13.979 17:21:50.046

 Po. 6 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 17.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.339 17:03:55.795

2 2:17.111 17:06:12.906

3 2:14.857 17:08:27.763

4 2:14.481 17:10:42.244

5 2:15.100 17:12:57.344

6 2:14.324 17:15:11.668

7 2:14.024 17:17:25.692

8 2:13.259 17:19:38.951

9 2:13.436 17:21:52.387

 Po. 7 - # 442 GONZO E. + 18.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.775 17:03:59.332

2 2:15.003 17:06:14.335

3 2:14.155 17:08:28.490

4 2:20.660 17:10:49.150

5 2:12.710 17:13:01.860

6 2:13.265 17:15:15.125

7 2:13.043 17:17:28.168

8 2:13.163 17:19:41.331

9 2:11.814 17:21:53.145

 Po. 8 - # 258 TOMMASIN F. + 19.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.913 17:03:56.472

2 2:19.395 17:06:15.867

3 2:14.743 17:08:30.610

4 2:13.498 17:10:44.108

5 2:15.472 17:12:59.580

6 2:13.704 17:15:13.284

7 2:13.798 17:17:27.082

8 2:13.053 17:19:40.135

9 2:14.419 17:21:54.554

 Po. 9 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G. + 21.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.323 17:04:00.260

2 2:16.703 17:06:16.963

3 2:14.674 17:08:31.637

4 2:14.998 17:10:46.635

5 2:14.238 17:13:00.873

6 2:13.481 17:15:14.354

7 2:14.366 17:17:28.720

8 2:13.845 17:19:42.565

9 2:13.510 17:21:56.075

 Po. 10 - # 281 MERCI G. + 22.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.721 17:04:02.610

2 2:17.297 17:06:19.907

3 2:15.159 17:08:35.066

4 2:13.075 17:10:48.141

5 2:14.406 17:13:02.547

6 2:14.282 17:15:16.829

7 2:13.258 17:17:30.087

8 2:14.389 17:19:44.476

9 2:12.885 17:21:57.361

 Po. 11 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 28.627
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.607 17:04:04.164

2 2:18.887 17:06:23.051

3 2:15.173 17:08:38.224

4 2:13.153 17:10:51.377

5 2:13.390 17:13:04.767

6 2:20.347 17:15:25.114

7 2:13.126 17:17:38.240

8 2:14.383 17:19:52.623

9 2:10.928 17:22:03.551

 Po. 12 - # 170 RABAGLIA C. + 34.888
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.890 17:03:54.447

2 2:16.848 17:06:11.295

3 2:15.719 17:08:27.014

4 2:15.051 17:10:42.065

5 2:17.633 17:12:59.698

6 2:21.144 17:15:20.842

7 2:15.780 17:17:36.622

8 2:17.047 17:19:53.669

9 2:16.143 17:22:09.812

 Po. 13 - # 211 BRIGNONE G. + 35.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.194 17:04:01.053

2 2:16.848 17:06:17.901

3 2:22.898 17:08:40.799

4 2:15.902 17:10:56.701

5 2:15.368 17:13:12.069

6 2:15.103 17:15:27.172

7 2:15.201 17:17:42.373

8 2:13.977 17:19:56.350

9 2:14.079 17:22:10.429

 Po. 14 - # 611 TRIOLO S. + 36.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.443 17:04:06.719

2 2:21.095 17:06:27.814

3 2:17.506 17:08:45.320

4 2:15.273 17:11:00.593

5 2:14.412 17:13:15.005

6 2:15.473 17:15:30.478

7 2:14.030 17:17:44.508

8 2:13.582 17:19:58.090

9 2:13.665 17:22:11.755

Fastest lap: 2:10.756 
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 Po. 15 - # 189 DE TONI J. + 47.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.331 17:04:03.305

2 2:18.212 17:06:21.517

3 2:16.340 17:08:37.857

4 2:18.378 17:10:56.235

5 2:17.929 17:13:14.164

6 2:15.407 17:15:29.571

7 2:18.159 17:17:47.730

8 2:17.243 17:20:04.973

9 2:16.991 17:22:21.964

 Po. 16 - # 263 FRANCO DAZIANO G.+ 48.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.602 17:04:05.159

2 2:21.416 17:06:26.575

3 2:19.412 17:08:45.987

4 2:15.545 17:11:01.532

5 2:14.712 17:13:16.244

6 2:15.120 17:15:31.364

7 2:16.957 17:17:48.321

8 2:17.216 17:20:05.537

9 2:17.688 17:22:23.225

 Po. 17 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 57.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.869 17:04:10.058

2 2:24.657 17:06:34.715

3 2:18.234 17:08:52.949

4 2:19.064 17:11:12.013

5 2:18.554 17:13:30.567

6 2:15.783 17:15:46.350

7 2:15.453 17:18:01.803

8 2:15.523 17:20:17.326

9 2:14.629 17:22:31.955

 Po. 18 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 57.627
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.186 17:04:03.847

2 2:33.488 17:06:37.335

3 2:21.392 17:08:58.727

4 2:16.049 17:11:14.776

5 2:16.283 17:13:31.059

6 2:16.798 17:15:47.857

7 2:15.345 17:18:03.202

8 2:14.932 17:20:18.134

9 2:14.417 17:22:32.551

 Po. 19 - # 101 TOZZI L. + 1:01.387
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.162 17:04:36.206

2 2:17.475 17:06:53.681

3 2:15.114 17:09:08.795

4 2:17.898 17:11:26.693

5 2:14.873 17:13:41.566

6 2:13.222 17:15:54.788

7 2:14.070 17:18:08.858

8 2:13.870 17:20:22.728

9 2:13.583 17:22:36.311

 Po. 20 - # 774 CRAIGHERO G.+ 1:08.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.742 17:04:07.137

2 2:23.420 17:06:30.557

3 2:22.015 17:08:52.572

4 2:19.058 17:11:11.630

5 2:17.674 17:13:29.304

6 2:16.986 17:15:46.290

7 2:19.044 17:18:05.334

8 2:17.903 17:20:23.237

9 2:19.992 17:22:43.229

 Po. 21 - # 249 TIZIAN G. + 1:19.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.364 17:03:57.921

2 2:18.452 17:06:16.373

3 2:32.265 17:08:48.638

4 2:28.610 17:11:17.248

5 2:17.850 17:13:35.098

6 2:16.195 17:15:51.293

7 2:15.262 17:18:06.555

8 2:28.849 17:20:35.404

9 2:18.540 17:22:53.944

 Po. 22 - # 538 CORNIANI R. + 1:30.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.994 17:04:09.906

2 2:26.027 17:06:35.933

3 2:23.521 17:08:59.454

4 2:22.417 17:11:21.871

5 2:19.261 17:13:41.132

6 2:20.897 17:16:02.029

7 2:21.834 17:18:23.863

8 2:20.630 17:20:44.493

9 2:20.893 17:23:05.386

 Po. 23 - # 129 LOMBARDI L. + 1:32.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.753 17:04:02.310

2 2:16.524 17:06:18.834

3 2:24.356 17:08:43.190

4 2:14.996 17:10:58.186

5 2:36.281 17:13:34.467

6 2:15.798 17:15:50.265

7 2:15.893 17:18:06.158

8 2:39.447 17:20:45.605

9 2:21.778 17:23:07.383

 Po. 24 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1:34.811
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.826 17:04:16.957

2 2:23.828 17:06:40.785

3 2:21.875 17:09:02.660

4 2:23.122 17:11:25.782

5 2:21.451 17:13:47.233

6 2:20.862 17:16:08.095

7 2:22.026 17:18:30.121

8 2:19.998 17:20:50.119

9 2:19.616 17:23:09.735

 Po. 25 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 1:37.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.304 17:04:10.991

2 2:26.011 17:06:37.002

3 2:23.293 17:09:00.295

4 2:37.410 17:11:37.705

5 2:19.968 17:13:57.673

6 2:19.549 17:16:17.222

7 2:18.277 17:18:35.499

8 2:18.732 17:20:54.231

9 2:18.457 17:23:12.688

 Po. 26 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 1:39.225
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.524 17:04:38.081

2 2:21.493 17:06:59.574

3 2:20.821 17:09:20.395

4 2:19.761 17:11:40.156

5 2:18.420 17:13:58.576

6 2:20.329 17:16:18.905

7 2:17.771 17:18:36.676

8 2:18.301 17:20:54.977

9 2:19.172 17:23:14.149

 Po. 27 - # 339 LOFFI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.970 17:04:08.527

2 2:25.737 17:06:34.264

3 2:24.120 17:08:58.384

4 2:27.269 17:11:25.653

5 2:30.477 17:13:56.130

6 2:31.990 17:16:28.120

7 2:32.103 17:19:00.223

8 2:37.912 17:21:38.135

Fastest lap: 2:10.756 
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